
Class A, B, BW Designers 

City/Town State Last Name First Name Class E‐mail Address Phone #

Middlesex VT Austin Christopher  A chris@grenierengineering.com (802) 371‐9121

Brattleboro VT Averill Michael  BW maverill@myfairpoint.net (802) 782‐3222

Waterbury Center VT Bailey Michael  B mbaileyfww@gmail.com (802) 244‐7663

Randolph VT Baker Brian  BW bbaker@dufresnegroup.com (802) 479‐3698

Braintree VT Bannon Mark  B mark@bannonengineering.com (802) 728‐6500

Starksboro VT Barnard Jason  BW jbsitetech@hotmail.com (802) 453‐2597

Passumpsic VT Bean Benjamin  B bbean.fes@pshift.com (802) 748‐1997

Cambridge VT Beauregard Paul  B PBBLLC@gmail.com (802) 324‐1506

Putney VT Brennan Tristan  A tristan_brennan@hotmail.com (802) 299‐7509

Londonderry VT Brodney Jeremy  B vtjmb@hotmail.com (802) 379‐7005

Orleans VT Brow Lawrence  BW lonniebrow@msn.com (802) 754‐2377

Milton VT Buermann John  BW jay@belvt.com (802) 893‐1308

Essex Junction VT Burke David  BW dwburke@olearyburke.com (802) 878‐9990

Hartland VT Calkins Darryl  BW darryl.j.calkins@valley.net (802) 356‐0237

Littleton NH Carbonneau Michael  B carbonneaudesign@gmail.com (603) 444‐2072

Corinth VT Carter Daniel  BW carterdan@hotmail.com (802) 439‐5370

Barre VT Chase Craig  BW cdchase@chasesurveyors.com (802) 479‐9636

Belmont VT Chase Jeff  B blackdoglabrador@gmail.com (802) 259‐2633

Wells VT Chmielewski Timothy  B actionsurveying@comcast.net (802) 645‐9436

Saint Johnsbury VT Clark Shane  BW truline448@gmail.com (802) 748‐3946

Burlington VT Clark Zack  A zackgclark@gmail.com  (484) 332‐8947

Barnard VT Clarke Lawrence  BW rhashley820@gmail.com (802) 234‐9136

Bomoseen VT Courcelle Mark  A coursurvey@aol.com (802) 273‐3900

Shaftsbury VT Dailey Richard  A (802) 442‐9012

South Royalton VT Daly Paul  A environmentalcontracting@gmail.com  (802) 296‐1796

Waterbury VT Darby Kristin A kristin@grenierengineering.com  (802) 244‐6413

Poultney VT Davenport Ryan  B rdd.davenp@gmail.com (802) 353‐1184

Seabrook TX Donato Frank  B fdonato06@hotmail.com  (802) 626‐0451

Jeffersonville VT Douglas Bruce  BW brucefdouglas@gmail.com (508) 675‐5755

Dorset VT Downey Ryan  A rdowney@vermontlandsurveying.com (802) 867‐5701

Essex Junction VT Downing Mark  A mdowning@dlhce.com (802) 878‐3956

Sutton VT Durocher Nicholas A nickdurocher@aol.com (802) 535‐8485

Rutland VT Dwyer Ian A idwyer@enmankesselring.com  (802) 775‐3437

Manchester Center VT Feron Michael  B mikeferon@hotmail.com (802) 683‐6228

Brattleboro VT Fike Kelley A kfike@sveassoc.com  (802) 257‐0561

Cabot VT Fuller Aaron  BW afullerllc@msn.com (802) 793‐7484

Essex Junction VT Fuqua David  BW DWF280B@comcast.net (802) 355‐6465

Wallingford VT Gallus Donald  A donaldgallus@gmail.com (802) 259‐3115

Enosburg Falls VT Gervais Michael  BW mgervais.survey@gmail.com (802) 933‐5168

Milton VT Giard Victor  B vmgenvsol@gmail.com (802) 310‐0802

Mount Holly VT Gilmour Ethan  A ethan.gilmour@gmail.com  (802) 451‐9080

Poultney VT Gombosi E Alan  A north@sover.net (802) 287‐9797

Westfield VT Gosselin Roger  B rogergosselinvt@gmail.com (802) 274‐4502

Woodstock VT Goulazian Peter  BW reliabledesigns@comcast.net (802) 457‐9027

Richmond VT Graves Brett  B bgraves@summitengvt.com (603) 767‐2783

Hardwick VT Greaves Daniel  B djg.66@hotmail.com (802) 279‐4462

Bomoseen VT Hall Jr Richard  B hallclanvt28@aol.com (802) 468‐2999

Saint Albans VT Hardy Jeffrey  BW jeff@tdhsurvey.com (802) 524‐4460

Brownsville VT Harrington Shannon  B shannonh@engineeringventures.com (603) 442‐9333

Starksboro VT Harris Spencer  B Spencerk@accessvt.com (802) 453‐2351

Barton VT Harter Glenn  BW vtsitetech@gmail.com (802) 525‐3873

Manchester Center VT Heins Christian  B woodserv1@myfairpoint.net (802) 375‐6970

Waterbury VT Hill Todd  BW toddhill802@gmail.com (802) 244‐7835

Belmont VT Hollebeek Kevin  BW kevin@belmontseptic.com (802) 733‐2561

Ferrisburgh VT Holstein Jamey  B jameyholstein@gmail.com (802) 877‐3480

Windsor VT Holzwarth Christopher  BW millbrook.design@comcast.net (802) 674‐2202

Chelsea VT Hook Allyson  B

Brandon VT Horvath Zoltan  BW horvath107@aol.com (802) 247‐3713

Newport VT Houghton Matthew  BW Houghton_Matt@yahoo.com  (802) 334‐7151

Lincoln VT Jewell Michael  B m17jewell@yahoo.com  (802) 989‐2831
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Jericho VT Johnson Colen A colenj1@gmail.com  (864) 991‐9345

Colchester VT Johnson‐Terk Denise dterk@colchestervt.gov  (802) 264‐5601

North Ferrisburgh VT Johnston Charles A cjohnstone@dubois‐king.com 

Newport VT Jones Cory  BW cory@rggosselininc.com (802) 461‐7874

Starksboro VT Keeney Jeffrey  BW jmkeeney@comcast.net (802) 453‐5071

Middlebury VT Kelley Jeffrey  BW kelleygeology@yahoo.com (802) 349‐5463

Franklin VT Kern Norman  B nkern@franklinvt.net (802) 285‐6834

Bristol VT kilbourn thomas  B tomk_22@yahoo.com (802) 373‐6717

Jacksonville VT Lackey Bradford  B yman11@myfairpoint.net (802) 368‐7914

East Fairfield VT Lambert Andre  B andy@trudellconsulting.com (802) 827‐6654

Rutland VT Lapre John  BW beavertrapper1@aol.com (802) 282‐9381

Saint Johnsbury VT Larocque Shannon  B slarocque@pshift.com (802) 748‐1997

Franklin VT Larose Jacques  BW JLarose@cea‐vt.com (802) 285‐2095

Bristol VT LaRose Kevin  BW larosesurveys@gmail.com (802) 453‐3818

Hardwick VT Larsen Patrick  BW patrick@larsengeology.com (802) 793‐6236

Waitsfield VT Lazorchak Peter  BW plazorchak@wilcoxandbarton.com (802) 496‐2101

Williamstown VT Legacy Alan  BW alanlegacy@yahoo.com (802) 274‐9913

Bethel VT Leister Christopher  BW chris@hogghilldesign.com (802) 431‐0502

CONCORD VT Leithead Casey  BW alliance.casey@gmail.com (802) 748‐5650

Hinesburg VT Mainer Michael  BW mainer.michael@gmail.com (802) 318‐5790

Barnet VT Marcotte Philo  BW earthsurveysLLC@gmail.com (802) 473‐0204

Bellows Falls VT Marquise Michael  B michael@marquiseandmorano.com (802) 463‐3934

Cambridge VT Marsh Ryan  B ryan@marshsepticanddesign.com (802) 849‐0670

Lincoln VT Maynard Tyler  B tmaynard15@hotmail.com (802) 771‐7245

East Dummerston VT McBean Alan  BW amcbean57@gmail.com (802) 258‐0971

Waterbury VT McCain Gunner  BW gmccain@mccainconsulting.com (802) 244‐5093

South Hero VT McCormick Roger  B idlewild37@aol.com (802) 372‐6359

Lebanon NH McCormick Timothy  B tim.mccormick@pathwaysconsult.com (603) 448‐2200

Bethel VT Mello Jacob A jacobmello95@gmail.com  (802) 281‐9588

Ludlow VT Mongeon Stephen  B mongeon.steve@gmail.com  (802) 299‐8989

Rutland VT Montrone James  B jmontrone@live.com  (802) 775‐4697

Newport VT Morin Colby A morin_colby@outlook.com  (802)338‐7439

Bristol VT Murray Dagan  BW dagan@murray‐mastersonenv.com  (802) 453‐5100

Arlington VT Naaktgeboren David  BW david@abtecincvt.com  (802) 345‐6827

Essex Junction VT Nelson Joshua  A jnelson@AEengineers.com   (802) 879‐7733

Starksboro VT Norland William  BW norland@ottercrk.com  (802) 382‐8522

Newport VT Olson Gunnar  B golson@horizonsengineering.com (802) 738‐8131

West Topsham VT Otterman Matthew  B ottermansurvey@gmail.com (802) 439‐3803

West Topsham VT Otterman Thomas  BW tomotterman@yahoo.com (802) 439‐5838

Chittenden VT Page Raymond  B rpage@vermontsurveyconsultants.com (802) 773‐2210

Arlington VT Parks Larry  B LP@parks‐associates.com (802) 375‐1245

Lowell VT Pion Bruce  BW navigatorbp@yahoo.com (802) 744‐6433

Sutton VT Prince Donald  A don.prince@presbyeco.com (802) 274‐8623

Swanzey NH Pro Stephen  B steve@thesepticpro.com

Pittsford VT Purdy James  A geomappingltd@comcast.net (802) 483‐6635

Williston VT Raab Amanda  B raaba1@hotmail.com (802) 752‐5651

Rutland VT Ramsay W Bradford  B bradford.ramsay@gmail.com (802) 247‐6103

Springfield VT Rapanotti Brian  BW VTsepticdesign@aol.com (802) 885‐3500

Colchester VT Renshaw Jay  BW jay.renshaw@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Lincoln VT Revell Jeremy  BW jrevell@lagvt.com (802) 453‐4384

Lincoln VT Revell Stephen  BW srevell@lagvt.com (802) 453‐3122

Calais VT Richert Robert  B robrichertvcp@gmail.com (802) 793‐4732

Washington VT Riley Jason  A jasonmichaelriley@gmail.com  (802) 279‐4226

Rutland VT Roy Andrew  BW nusdaddy22@hotmail.com 

Barre VT Salvatori Jeremy  B jeremysalvatori@aol.com (802) 249‐8257

Barton VT Salzmann Kenneth  BW kennethsalzmann@hotmail.com (802) 673‐4906

Burlington VT Sampsell Andrew asampsell@dubois‐king.com 

Rochester VT Sanz Antonio  A asanz@dubois‐king.com (802) 767‐3521

Westminster VT Savoy Philip  BW savoyeng@hotmail.com (802) 722‐9789

Huntington VT Smith Scott  B ssmith@legvt.com (802) 434‐7371
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West Topsham VT Spooner Jeremy  BW spooner_8801@yahoo.com (802) 439‐3284

Charlestown NH St. Pierre Victor  B 5xeagles@gmail.com (603) 542‐4915

Brattleboro VT Stadnicki Mark A mstadnicki@sveassoc.com (802) 257 0561

Guildhall VT Sterling Jason  B sterling_excavating@hotmail.com (802) 328‐2202

Barre VT Taylor Paul  BW trailheaddesigns@hotmail.com (802) 229‐1777

Saint Albans VT Tetreault Stephen  BW Stephen@TDHSurvey.com (802) 524‐4460

Hartland VT Thompson Roger  B Roger1.1@comcast.net (802) 457‐3898

South Burlington VT Tidman Graham A gtidman@olearyburke.com

Randolph VT Tomaszewski David  BW mtnmandave@gmail.com (802) 728‐3740

Burlington VT Tremback Brian  BW brian@ldengineering.com (802) 878‐4450

Barre VT Tucker Dwayne  A dticontracting@gmail.com (802) 279‐5611

Burlington VT Tudhope David  B dtudhope@aol.com (802) 862‐9360

Wardsboro VT Urbinati Dan  A urbinati94@gmail.com (802) 490‐4029

North Clarendon VT Van Guilder David B david.vanguilder@yahoo.com 

Underhill VT Van Winkle Charles  BW vanwinklechaz@hotmail.com (802) 598‐0128

Swanton VT Veeder Courtney  A court@barnardandgervais.com  (408) 841‐6883 

Burlington VT Waite Miles  BW mwaite@waiteenv.com (802) 860‐9400

Hyde Park VT Wawrzeniak Thomas  B twarsaw1@aol.com (802) 730‐3443

Springfield VT Waysville Jason  B waysvilleengineering@gmail.com (802) 230‐6144

Colebrook NH Wells James  B wellsnh@yahoo.com (603) 237‐8991

East Fairfield VT Wells Ryan B rwells@crossconsultingengineers.com 

Johnson VT West Arjay  BW outbackdesign2@gmail.com (802) 635‐7904

Chelsea VT Whipple Michael  B CSSD@myfairpoint.net (802) 685‐9910

Chester VT Wilcox Daniel  BW wilcox@vermontel.com (802) 875‐3781

Enosburg Falls VT Willey Luke  B lukewilley1@gmail.com (802) 370‐0923

Jericho VT Willis Barbara BW willisdesignvt@gmail.com (802) 858‐9228

Jericho VT Willis Justin  BW willisdesignvt@gmail.com (802) 858‐9228

Randolph VT Witt III Joseph  B joewitt50@yahoo.com (802) 467‐3790

Orwell VT Young Sheri  BW sbyoung@annelidenvironmental.com (802) 948‐2800
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